SHIKIGIKU

HONG KONG

Chef’s Winter Recommendation Menu

L

Teppanyaki Marinated Taraba Crab Leg in Miso
S YT JorReg R

Hokkaido Hairy Crab with Vegetables Small Pot
ABERT I G SRR I -

Kamameshi Rice with Hokkaido Hairy Crab and Sea Urchin (For Two)

AR S AR (X )

Simmered Monkfish Liver in Red Wine

Bl b i /E'“],'i’f

Shirako with Sea Bream Supreme Soup

G o S s bk

Shirako with Hokkaido Oyster in Miso Small Pot

g TRt A s i%‘f%“%: ‘| &%

Tempura Shiso Leaf Roll with Squid and Spicy Cod Fish Roe
L T s

Tempura Annou Taro

EHREFIRLLEY

Fried Spinach with Fresh Lily and Mushrooms

BE T AYEE

Hokkaido Scallop, Botan Shrimp, Sea Urchin with Spinach Sauce
R bR R R R

Shizuoka Kinmedai with Japanese Ponzu Sauce

&P MAeR

Matsusaka Beef Rice Sukiyaki Style served with Onsen Egg
NS I T Fa

White Truffle with Sliced Sea Bream

2 O ﬁja;ei G

Kamameshi Rice with White Truffle and Matsuba Crab Meat (For Two)

PGP E R S 4R(2 4 )
Steamed Egg Custard with White Truffle and Seafood
0GB s B R e

# ' HK$
$1280

$1680

$1400

$380

$320

$680

$200

$200

$250

$480

$480

$680

$680

$1480

$480

If you have any food allergies, please inform our staff. 1B FEEARYELEGE  FEEHEXAEEB S -

The price is subject to 10% service charge. S1—RIEE -



