

Chef's Winter Recommendation Menu 廚師冬季推介

	港幣 HK\$
Teppanyaki Marinated Taraba Crab Leg in Miso	\$1280
Hokkaido Hairy Crab with Vegetables Small Pot 北海道毛蟹野菜小鍋	\$1680
Kamameshi Rice with Hokkaido Hairy Crab and Sea Urchin (For Two) 北海道毛蟹海膽釜飯(二人份)	\$1400
Simmered Monkfish Liver in Red Wine 鮟鱇魚肝紅酒煮	\$380
Shirako with Sea Bream Supreme Soup 鱈魚白子配鯛魚濃湯	\$320
Shirako with Hokkaido Oyster in Miso Small Pot 鱈魚白子配北海道生蠔味噌小鍋	\$680
Tempura Shiso Leaf Roll with Squid and Spicy Cod Fish Roe 紋甲烏賊明太子青紫蘇天扶良	\$200
Tempura Annou Taro 安納芋天扶良厚揚	\$200
Fried Spinach with Fresh Lily and Mushrooms 鮮百合野菌炒菠菜	\$250
Hokkaido Scallop, Botan Shrimp, Sea Urchin with Spinach Sauce 北海道帆立貝牡丹蝦海膽配菠菜汁	\$480
Shizuoka Kinmedai with Japanese Ponzu Sauce 靜岡金目鯛配酸汁	\$480
Matsusaka Beef Rice Sukiyaki Style served with Onsen Egg 松阪和牛壽喜燒丼飯配溫泉蛋	\$680
White Truffle with Sliced Sea Bream 白松露配真鯛魚薄切	\$680
Kamameshi Rice with White Truffle and Matsuba Crab Meat (For Two) 白松露配松葉蟹肉釜飯(二人份)	\$1480
Steamed Egg Custard with White Truffle and Seafood 白松露配海鮮茶碗蒸	\$480